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m. 80 Ostacoli  (60 cm.) CADETTE 
1^serie 

1 CANNAMELA SARA 04 Borgonuovo 15.8 
2 GHERARDI NICOLE 03 Sasso Marconi 17.3 
3 VENTURI DILETTA 03 Sasso Marconi 17.7 
4 MENPIN MARIANGELA 04 Sasso Marconi 19.5 

2^serie 
1 CALCAGNILE MIRIAM 04 Sasso Marconi 17.3 
2 TERNI GIORGIA 04 Sasso Marconi 17.7 
3 FABBRI STELLA 04 Marzabotto 18.0 
4 DI LAURO SILVIA 04 Sasso Marconi 19.8 

3^serie 
1 CHIUSARIOLI LETIZIA ELENA 04 Sasso Marconi 17.5 
2 BRINIS ELENA 04 Sasso Marconi 18.2 
3 GUALANDI MARTINA 04 Borgonuovo 22.2 
4 LENZETTI GAIA 04 Sasso Marconi 22.6 

4^serie 
1 FABBIANI MARGHERITA 04 Borgonuovo 14.8 
2 SORAGNA MATILDE 03 Borgonuovo 15.0 
3 ARLOTTI GAIA 03 Sasso Marconi 16.2 
4 ZUELLI FRANCESCA 04 Sasso Marconi 16.5 

5^serie 
1 CAVAZZA GIULIA 04 Marzabotto 15.5 
2 LEGNANI ELISA 04 Borgonuovo 16.3 
3 LOLLI VIOLA 03 Sasso Marconi 19.3 

6^serie 
1 CHIAPPINIELLO OLIMPIA 04 Sasso Marconi 14.8 
2 NICOLETTI ALICE 04 Sasso Marconi 16.4 
3 SARLI FEDERICA 04 Borgonuovo 17.1 
4 RONDELLI VERONICA 04 Sasso Marconi 18.1 

 

Classifica finale  m. 80 Ostacoli  CADETTE 
1 CHIAPPINIELLO OLIMPIA 04 Sasso Marconi 14.8 
1 FABBIANI MARGHERITA 04 Borgonuovo 14.8 
3 SORAGNA MATILDE 03 Borgonuovo 15.0 
4 CAVAZZA GIULIA 04 Marzabotto 15.5 
5 CANNAMELA SARA 04 Borgonuovo 15.8 
6 ARLOTTI GAIA 03 Sasso Marconi 16.2 
7 LEGNANI ELISA 04 Borgonuovo 16.3 
8 NICOLETTI ALICE 04 Sasso Marconi 16.4 
9 ZUELLI FRANCESCA 04 Sasso Marconi 16.5 
10 SARLI FEDERICA 04 Borgonuovo 17.1 
11 CALCAGNILE MIRIAM 04 Sasso Marconi 17.3 
11 GHERARDI NICOLE 03 Sasso Marconi 17.3 
13 CHIUSARIOLI LETIZIA ELENA 04 Sasso Marconi 17.5 
13 TERNI GIORGIA 04 Sasso Marconi 17.7 
15 VENTURI DILETTA 03 Sasso Marconi 17.7 
16 FABBRI STELLA 04 Marzabotto 18.0 
17 RONDELLI VERONICA 04 Sasso Marconi 18.1 
18 BRINIS ELENA 04 Sasso Marconi 18.2 
19 LOLLI VIOLA 03 Sasso Marconi 19.3 
20 MENPIN MARIANGELA 04 Sasso Marconi 19.5 
21 DI LAURO SILVIA 04 Sasso Marconi 19.8 
22 GUALANDI MARTINA 04 Borgonuovo 22.2 
23 LENZETTI GAIA 04 Sasso Marconi 22.6 

 
 
 
 



m. 80 piani CADETTE 
1^serie 

1 MARIOTTI VERONICA 03 Sasso Marconi 12.7 
2 BELLO MATILDE 03 Marzabotto 12.8 
3 STOICA ANDREEA 02 Borgonuovo 12.9 
4 PASSINI VERONICA 04 Marzabotto 13.0 
5 RIDOLFI ASIA 03 Sasso Marconi 13.6 
6 OREFICE MARTINA 04 Sasso Marconi 14.0 

2^serie 
1 SAMMARTINO LINDA 03 Marzabotto 12.6 
2 CALZOLARI LUCIA 03 Borgonuovo 12.7 
3 D’APRILE LUCIA 04 Sasso Marconi 12.9 
4 BIAGI ELENA 03 Sasso Marconi 13.1 
5 BOSCHI EMMA 04 Borgonuovo 13.1 
6 BOUSSAIRI NADIA 04 Sasso Marconi 13.9 

3^serie 
1 GIULIANI GRETA 03 Sasso Marconi 11.6 
2 ATHANASSIADIS LUCIA 03 Sasso Marconi 12.5 
3 FLORA CAMILLA 03 Borgonuovo 13.0 
4 CIPRIANI CARLOTTA 04 Marzabotto 13.2 
5 ELYAMANI ILHAM 03 Marzabotto 13.9 
6 CALZOLARI GIULIA 03 Sasso Marconi 14.1 

4^serie 
1 SAGRINI ALEXANDRA 03 Sasso Marconi 12.7 
2 MONTANARO ALESSIA 04 Sasso Marconi 13.0 
3 MICHELUTTI DANIELA 04 Marzabotto 13.1 
4 GIOVANNINI AURORA 03 Borgonuovo 13.6 
5 MAZZINI GIULIA 03 Sasso Marconi 13.8 

5^serie 
1 FARINI CAROLINA 03 Sasso Marconi 10.7 
2 GROSSI MARIA EUGENIA 04 Borgonuovo 11.8 
3 VITALI ELISA 04 Marzabotto 11.9 
4 FABBIANI MARGHERITA 04 Borgonuovo 12.2 
5 FELACO ERICA 04 Marzabotto 12.6 

6^serie 
1 ANASTASI INDIA 03 Sasso Marconi 11.9 
2 MAZZANI AGATA 03 Sasso Marconi 12.0 
3 TOCCI AMANDA 03 Borgonuovo 12.0 
4 MARCOLIN MARIA GIULIA 04 Borgonuovo 12.4 
5 SAMMUT GIULIA 03 Borgonuovo 12.5 
6 LEGNANI ELISA 04 Borgonuovo 12.6 

Classifica finale  m. 80 piani  CADETTE 

1 FARINI CAROLINA 03 Sasso Marconi 10.7 
2 GIULIANI GRETA 03 Sasso Marconi 11.6 
3 GROSSI MARIA EUGENIA 04 Borgonuovo 11.8 
4 ANASTASI INDIA 03 Sasso Marconi 11.9 
4 VITALI ELISA 04 Marzabotto 11.9 
6 MAZZANI AGATA 03 Sasso Marconi 12.0 
7 TOCCI AMANDA 03 Borgonuovo 12.0 
8 FABBIANI MARGHERITA 04 Borgonuovo 12.2 
9 MARCOLIN MARIA GIULIA 04 Borgonuovo 12.4 
10 SAMMUT GIULIA 03 Borgonuovo 12.5 
10 ATHANASSIADIS LUCIA 03 Sasso Marconi 12.5 
12 FELACO ERICA 04 Marzabotto 12.6 
12 LEGNANI ELISA 04 Borgonuovo 12.6 
12 SAMMARTINO LINDA 03 Marzabotto 12.6 
15 MARIOTTI VERONICA 03 Sasso Marconi 12.7 
15 CALZOLARI LUCIA 03 Borgonuovo 12.7 
15 SAGRINI ALEXANDRA 03 Sasso Marconi 12.7 
18 BELLO MATILDE 03 Marzabotto 12.8 
19 D’APRILE LUCIA 04 Sasso Marconi 12.9 

F.C. STOICA ANDREEA 02 Borgonuovo 12.9 
20 PASSINI VERONICA 04 Marzabotto 13.0 
20 MONTANARO ALESSIA 04 Sasso Marconi 13.0 
20 FLORA CAMILLA 03 Borgonuovo 13.0 
23 MICHELUTTI DANIELA 04 Marzabotto 13.1 
23 BIAGI ELENA 03 Sasso Marconi 13.1 
23 BOSCHI EMMA 04 Borgonuovo 13.1 



26 CIPRIANI CARLOTTA 04 Marzabotto 13.2 
27 RIDOLFI ASIA 03 Sasso Marconi 13.6 
27 GIOVANNINI AURORA 03 Borgonuovo 13.6 
29 MAZZINI GIULIA 03 Sasso Marconi 13.8 
30 BOUSSAIRI NADIA 04 Sasso Marconi 13.9 
30 ELYAMANI ILHAM 03 Marzabotto 13.9 
32 OREFICE MARTINA 04 Sasso Marconi 14.0 
33 CALZOLARI GIULIA 03 Sasso Marconi 14.1 

 
 
 

m. 1000 CADETTE 
 

1 RAVAGLIA MARTINA 03 Marzabotto 3.34.8 
2 CONSOLINI GIULIA 04 Sasso Marconi 3.44.4 
3 RONDELLI VERONICA 04 Sasso Marconi 3.52.9 
4 GARDINI ARIANNA 04 Sasso Marconi 3.57.9 
5 DALLASTA MAIA 04 Sasso Marconi 3.58.2 
6 DARAOUI MANAL 04 Sasso Marconi 3.58.6 
7 PEZZOLI ALICE 04 Borgonuovo 4.01.3 
8 SMERALDI MAEVA 04 Borgonuovo 4.05.5 
9 LAFFI CHIARA 04 Marzabotto 4.35.6 

 



CAMPIONATI STUDENTESCHI - ATLETICA LEGGERA 
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m. 80 Ostacoli  (60 cm.) CADETTI 
1^serie 

1 GIORDANI FABIO 03 Borgonuovo 13.6 
2 FRASCARI EDOARDO 04 Marzabotto 17.6 
3 DOMENICHINI NICOLO’ 04 Sasso Marconi 18.1 
4 BOUCHKAJ MOHAMED 04 Marzabotto 19.8 

2^serie 
1 MARTELLI GIACOMO 03 Borgonuovo 13.6 
2 BARATTINI FEDERICO 03 Marzabotto 14.8 
3 RUBINI ALESSANDRO 04 Sasso Marconi 15.9 
4 BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA 04 Sasso Marconi 16.2 

3^serie 
1 MELCHIONDA ALBERTO 03 Borgonuovo 12.7 
2 NANNI DAVIDE 03 Sasso Marconi 15.2 
3 SUPPINI JACOPO 04 Borgonuovo 16.2 

 Classifica finale  m. 80 Ostacoli  CADETTI 

1 MELCHIONDA ALBERTO 03 Borgonuovo 12.7 
2 MARTELLI GIACOMO 03 Borgonuovo 13.6 
2 GIORDANI FABIO 03 Borgonuovo 13.6 
4 BARATTINI FEDERICO 03 Marzabotto 14.8 
5 NANNI DAVIDE 03 Sasso Marconi 15.2 
6 RUBINI ALESSANDRO 04 Sasso Marconi 15.9 
7 BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA 04 Sasso Marconi 16.2 
7 SUPPINI JACOPO 04 Borgonuovo 16.2 
9 FRASCARI EDOARDO 04 Marzabotto 17.6 
10 DOMENICHINI NICOLO’ 04 Sasso Marconi 18.1 
11 BOUCHKAJ MOHAMED 04 Marzabotto 19.8 

 
 

m. 80 Piani CADETTI 
1^serie 

1 FORCHETTA VINCENZO 03 Marzabotto 11.3 
2 TAGLIOLI LORENZO 04 Sasso Marconi 11.4 
3 D’AMICO BENITO 04 Borgonuovo 11.9 
4 ARGONNI EMANUELE 03 Borgonuovo 11.9 
5 LUCCHI EDOARDO 04 Borgonuovo 12.4 
6 AVALTRONI FRANCESCO 04 Borgonuovo 12.9 

2^serie 
1 FRANCHI VITTORIO 04 Sasso Marconi 11.2 
2 TAROZZI ENRICO 04 Sasso Marconi 11.5 
3 GIORDANI FABIO 03 Borgonuovo 11.6 
4 ROSSI MASSIMILIANO 03 Borgonuovo 11.6 
5 LONGHI GIUSEPPE 03 Marzabotto 11.7 
6 LEONI ALESSIO 04 Sasso Marconi 12.1 

3^serie 
1 BUSSOLARI MICHELE 04 Borgonuovo 11.4 
2 RAMAZZOTTI CRISTIANO 03 Borgonuovo 11.4 
3 CIOTTI RICCARDO 04 Sasso Marconi 11.7 
4 NICOLI LORENZO 03 Borgonuovo 11.9 
5 BITTELLI ENRICO 03 Sasso Marconi 12.2 

4^serie 
1 CAVAZZA SIMONE 03 Sasso Marconi 11.0 
2 SANTI ANDREA 03 Sasso Marconi 11.3 
3 MORELLI TOMMASO 02 Borgonuovo 11.5 
4 NAPONIELLO NICOLO’ 04 Borgonuovo 12.0 
5 HOURI WALID 03 Sasso Marconi 12.4 
6 RAMACCIOTTI TOMAS 03 Borgonuovo 13.2 

5^serie 
1 BUFIS FRANCESCO 03 Borgonuovo 10.3 
2 BISCONTRI MATTEO 03 Marzabotto 10.5 
3 VENTUROLI SEBASTIAN 03 Borgonuovo 10.9 
4 CIMINO DANIELE 04 Borgonuovo 11.1 
5 TASSINARI FEDERICO 04 Sasso Marconi 11.2 
6 NESI FRANCESCO 03 Sasso Marconi 11.6 

 Classifica finale  m. 80 piani  CADETTI 

1 BUFIS FRANCESCO 03 Borgonuovo 10.3 
2 BISCONTRI MATTEO 03 Marzabotto 10.5 



3 VENTUROLI SEBASTIAN 03 Borgonuovo 10.9 
4 CAVAZZA SIMONE 03 Sasso Marconi 11.0 
5 CIMINO DANIELE 04 Borgonuovo 11.1 
6 TASSINARI FEDERICO 04 Sasso Marconi 11.2 
6 FRANCHI VITTORIO 04 Sasso Marconi 11.2 
8 FORCHETTA VINCENZO 03 Marzabotto 11.3 
8 SANTI ANDREA 03 Sasso Marconi 11.3 
10 BUSSOLARI MICHELE 04 Borgonuovo 11.4 
10 RAMAZZOTTI CRISTIANO 03 Borgonuovo 11.4 
10 TAGLIOLI LORENZO 04 Sasso Marconi 11.4 
13 TAROZZI ENRICO 04 Sasso Marconi 11.5 

F.C. MORELLI TOMMASO 02 Borgonuovo 11.5 
14 NESI FRANCESCO 03 Sasso Marconi 11.6 
14 GIORDANI FABIO 03 Borgonuovo 11.6 
14 ROSSI MASSIMILIANO 03 Borgonuovo 11.6 
17 CIOTTI RICCARDO 04 Sasso Marconi 11.7 
17 LONGHI GIUSEPPE 03 Marzabotto 11.7 
19 D’AMICO BENITO 04 Borgonuovo 11.9 
19 ARGONNI EMANUELE 03 Borgonuovo 11.9 
19 NICOLI LORENZO 03 Borgonuovo 11.9 
22 NAPONIELLO NICOLO’ 04 Borgonuovo 12.0 
23 LEONI ALESSIO 04 Sasso Marconi 12.1 
24 BITTELLI ENRICO 03 Sasso Marconi 12.2 
25 LUCCHI EDOARDO 04 Borgonuovo 12.4 
25 HOURI WALID 03 Sasso Marconi 12.4 
27 AVALTRONI FRANCESCO 04 Borgonuovo 12.9 
28 RAMACCIOTTI TOMAS 03 Borgonuovo 13.2 

 
 

m. 1000 CADETTI 
 

1 SOMAI ABDERRAHMAN 04 Sasso Marconi 3.12.2 
F.C. FRAD MOHAMED 02 Sasso Marconi 3.12.2 

2 CIULLO ANDREA 03 Borgonuovo 3.16.4 
3 DEGLI ESPOSTI FILIPPO 03 Borgonuovo 3.23.2 
4 FANTINUOLI FILIPPO 04 Marzabotto 3.32.0 
5 BAZZIGOTTI GABRIELE 04 Borgonuovo 3.33.3 
6 MELCHIONI PIETRO 04 Sasso Marconi 3.37.1 
7 ALLEGRA FRANCESCO 03 Sasso Marconi 3.37.6 
8 BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA 04 Sasso Marconi 3.38.1 
9 BENINI ALESSANDRO 04 Marzabotto 3.38.6 
10 GIACULLI NICOLO’ 03 Borgonuovo 3.39.1 
11 SELIMI ALMEN 03 Marzabotto 3.39.6 
12 FRABBONI DINO 04 Sasso Marconi 3.40.5 
13 ALLEGRETTI SAVERIO NICOLO’ 04 Sasso Marconi 3.40.6 
14 BATTISTINI LORENZO 03 Borgonuovo 3.42.8 
15 YSA KARIM 04 Marzabotto 3.46.6 
16 AZZEDINE AMIN 04 Marzabotto 3.47.0 

 



Salto in ALTO CADETTE
Cl. Cognome Nome Anno Scuola Prova Falli Misura

1 FARINI CAROLINA 2003 SASSO MARCONI 2 3 139
2 MARCOLIN MARIA GIULIA 2004 BORGONUOVO 2 2 133
3 MARTELLUCCI NICOLE 2004 MARZABOTTO 1 0 125
4 SALVIO CHARLOTTE 2004 BORGONUOVO 2 1 125
5 CHIAPPINIELLO OLIMPIA 2004 SASSO MARCONI 2 2 125
6 RENDE SARA 2003 BORGONUOVO 2 3 125
7 LANZARINI ELENA 2003 BORGONUOVO 1 0 120
8 RINALDI SARA 2004 SASSO MARCONI 1 1 115
9 ECCHIA ELISA 2003 MARZABOTTO 2 1 115
10 MARANI NICOLE 2004 SASSO MARCONI 2 2 115
11 COSTAGLI SARA 2003 SASSO MARCONI 2 3 115
12 FARES GIULIA 2004 BORGONUOVO 3 2 115
13 NOBILE VERONICA 2004 MARZABOTTO 1 0 110
13 MONTORI REBECCA 2003 SASSO MARCONI 1 0 110
13 SAMMARTINO LINDA 2003 MARZABOTTO 1 0 110
16 NADAIU NICOL 2004 SASSO MARCONI 1 1 110
17 FRAD SABRINA 2004 SASSO MARCONI 3 2 105
18 CARACCIOLO SOFIA 2005 SASSO MARCONI 2 1 100
19 UCCELLI LAURA 2003 SASSO MARCONI 2 1 90

ZUELLI FRANCESCA 2004 SASSO MARCONI N.C.

Salto in ALTO CADETTI
Cl. Cognome Nome Anno Scuola Prova Falli Misura

F.C. RAFRAF RAZY 2002 BORGONUOVO 1 1 157
1 MELCHIONDA ALBERTO 2003 BORGONUOVO 1 1 148
2 VENTUROLI SEBASTIAN 2003 BORGONUOVO 1 2 148
3 YE JING JI 2003 BORGONUOVO 1 0 145

F.C. FRAD MOHAMED 2002 SASSO MARCONI 2 2 145
4 DE NARDIS ALBERTO 2004 BORGONUOVO 1 2 140
5 CARUSO ANDREA 2003 MARZABOTTO 1 0 135
5 GUIDI JACOPO 2003 SASSO MARCONI 1 0 135
7 AMMENDOLA ROBERTO 2003 BORGONUOVO 2 3 135
7 BAZZIGOTTI GABRIELE 2004 BORGONUOVO 2 3 135
9 DALLE DONNE THOMAS 2003 BORGONUOVO 1 0 130

F.C. PORTILLO GERMAN 2002 SASSO MARCONI 2 2 130
10 D'AMATO DAVIDE 2003 BORGONUOVO 2 1 125
10 ROCCA SAMUELE 2003 MARZABOTTO 2 1 125
12 FORTI PAOLO 2003 BORGONUOVO 1 1 120
13 CIOFINI FRANCESCO 2003 SASSO MARCONI 1 3 120
14 RIGHETTI ANDREA 2003 SASSO MARCONI 2 4 120
15 CALCAGNILE AMOS 2004 SASSO MARCONI 2 1 115
15 GRASSI EMANUELE 2004 SASSO MARCONI 2 1 115
17 MACOVEI ROBERTO 2003 SASSO MARCONI 1 0 110
18 FRANCHI FILIPPO 2003 SASSO MARCONI 1 0 100
18 LUCA TOMMASO 2004 MARZABOTTO 1 0 100

HOURI WALID 2003 SASSO MARCONI N.C.


